www.momohandles.com.au  |  1300 222 550
Appliance Pull
D Handle
Loop Pull
STYLES 32mm Loop Handle: LRA032 | 160mm D Handle: LRA160 | 320mm D Handle: LRA320
608mm D Handle: LRA608 | 416mm Appliance Pull: LRA416AP
 Part Number Hole Centre Inner Length Overall Length Projection
LRA032 32 - 41 33
LRA160 160 151 169 33
LRA320 320 311 329 33
LRA608 608 599 617 33
LRA416AP 416 404 428 48
The Liora Handle Range is a soft and sophisticated collection defined by
its rounded D-handle silhouette and smooth, flowing corners. Designed
to bring warmth and refinement to contemporary interiors, Liora
balances minimalist simplicity with a gentle architectural presence.
Liora
FINISHES
Brushed Satin Brass
(BSB)
Matt Black
(MBL)
Bronze
(BNZ)
Dark Brushed Brass
(DBB)
Dull Brushed Nickel
(DBR)
Matt White
(MWH)
Gunmetal
(GNM)